KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM
Tlme Table for 1l Semester MCA & MBA Degree Exam]nattons NOVEMBER 2025

Regulation 202223

Course : MBA Sem : 11l

13-11-2025 Thursday 22MBA3040E1 Stress Management )
13-11-2025 Thursday 22MBA3040E4 Managi_ng the Self

14-11-2025 Friday 22MBA301 Strtegic Management

15-11-2025 Saturday 22MBA302E10 Management of Banks and Financial Institutions
17-11-2025 Monday 22MBA302E5 Human Resource Planning and Development
18-11-2025 Tuesday 22MBA302E9 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management
19-11-2025 Wednesday [22MBA302E4 Customer Relationship Management

19-11-2025 Wednesday [22MBA302E8 Behavioral Finance

20-11-2025 Thursday 22MBA302E2 Product & Brand Management

21-11-2025 Friday 22MBA302E6 Performance & Reward Management

22-11-2025 Saturday 22MBA302E7 Managerial Competencies and Employee Development
24-11-2025 Monday 22MBA302E3 Digital Marketing

Course : IVICA Sem : Il Regulation 2022-23
13-11-2025 Thursday 22MCAOE1 R. Programming

14-11-2025 Friday 22MCA301 Data Science

15-11-2025 Saturday 22MCA302E1 Principles of Programming Languages

17-11-2025 Monday 22MCA302E2 Artificial Intelligence

18-11-2025 Tuesday 22MCA302E6 Web Technologies

College Name and Place

Examination Centre and Place

University Campus College, Machilipatnam (101)

University College of Engg & Tech, Machilipatnam
(279)

Maris Stella College, Vijayawada (143)

SRI KRISHNAVENI DEGREE COLLEGE,,

Montissori Mahila Kalasala, Vijayawada 147

VIJAYAWADA(194)

MRR College of MCA, Nandigama (150)

SAV & NVJR DEGREE COLLEGE, Jaggaiahpeta, 185

| The Hindu College - MBA (PG Courses),
Machilipatnam (220)

University College of Engg & Tech, Machilipatnam
(279)

KRU Dr. MRAR PG Centre, Nuzvid (245)

KRU Dr. MRAR PG Centre, Nuzvid (245)
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